ltCOI Cutler-Hammer
Supersedes PL848.01 B.P.E Dated July 2000
and Pl33-730 Dated 4-24-1997
PL.84B.01 B.P.E
Price list
Effective: October 2000
VR-Series
Medium Voltage

��Jlf! G) Brea
__ k ___ '!f<6) '=-----
� ----
� -
---1 �:::.kV-"-------+--'0"-'R..:.:I.:::G�__,N,.,Eoc:W,_,_--,I-' AC"'m,..I=Pls-+__.E._.I..,em......_e,n,_,_t0_ _list Price®_
I 50�PJ'--5·----- -f----=
5
"-'
0D
..,
H P-VR250
� � �
4.16 75 250 1200 20WR
-
$19,600
50DHP250 50DHP-VR250 4.16 250 250 1200 20WR $ 19,600
50DHP250H
50DHP-VR250 4.16 250 250 2000 20WR $ 22,400
50DHP-VR250H
50DHP-VR250H
4.16
4.16

tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
Price List
Page 6 Effective: October 2000
For Westinghouse Type DH
VR-Series Medium Voltage
Vacuum Replacement
Circuit Breakers
Original VR-Series MVA
Breaker Vacuum Replacement
Tvoe <D Breaker <1l, kV ORIG NEW
50DH-150/250 50DH-VR-250 4.16 150 250
50DH-VR-250 4.16 250 250
50DH-VR-250U 4.16 150-250 350
50DH-VR-250U 4.16 150-250 350
50DH-350 50DH-VR-350 4.16 350 350
50DH-VR-350 4.16 350 350
75DH-500 75DH-VR-500 7.2 500 500
75DH-VR-500 7.2 500 500
150DH-150/250/500 150DH-VR-500 13.8 500 500
150DH-VR-500 13.8 500 500
1 50DH-VR-500U 13.8 500 750
150DH-VR-500U 13.8 500 750
150DH-VR-500XU 13.8 500 1000
1 50DH-VR-500XU 13.8 500 1000
150DH-750 150DH-VR-750 13.8 750 750
150DH-VR-750 13.8 750 750
150DH-VR-750U 13.8 750 1000
150DH-VR-750U 13.8 750 1000

tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
Cutler-Hammer
For General Electric Type AM
VR-Series Medium Voltage
Vacuum Replacement
Circuit Breakers
Effective: October 2000
Original VR -Serias MVA
areakro Vacuum Replacement Vacuum
Tvpe 1 Breaker @ kV  ORIG NEW Amps El emen t
AM-2.4/4.16-150/250@ AM-2.4/4.16-VR-250-1200A ®<!I 4.16 150/250 250 1200 18WR
AM-2.4/4.16-VR-250-2000A ®<ID<!I 4.16 150/250 250 2000 18WR
AM-2.4/4.16-VR-250U-1200A @)<!I 4.16 150/250 350 1200 18WR
AM-2.4/4.16-VR-250U-2000A ®<ID<!I 4.16 150/250 350 2000 18WR
AM-4.16-250 AM-4.16-VR-250-1200A 4.16 250 250 1200 18WR
AM-4.16-VR-250-2000A <ID 4.16 250 250 2000 18WR
AM-4.16-VR-250U-1200A 4.16 250 350 1200 18WR
AM-4.16-VR-250U-2000A <ID 4.16 250 350 2000 18WR
AM-4.16-350 AM-4.16-VR-350-1200A 4.16 350 350 1200 18WR
AM-4.16-VR-350-2000A @ 4.16 350 350 2000 18WR
AM-4.16-VR-350-3000A 4.16 350 350 3000 29WR
AM-5-150/250 ® AM-5-VR-250-1200A ®<!I 4.16 150/250 250 1200 18WR
AM-5-VR-250-2000A ®<ID<!I 4.16 150/250 250 2000 18WR
AM-7.2-500 AM-7 .2-VR-500-1200A 7.2 500 500 1200 29WR
AM-7.2-VR-500-2000A@ 7.2 500 500 2000 29WR
AM-7.5-250 ® AM-7.5-VR-250U-1200A @(!I 7.2 250 500 1200 18WR
AM-7.5-VR-250U-2000A @(ID<!i 7.2 250 500 2000 18WR
AM-13.8-250/500 AM-13.8-VR-500-1200A 13.8 250/500 500 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-500-2000A@ 13.8 250/500 500 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-500U-1200A 13.8 250/500 750 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-500U-2000A <ID 13.8 250/500 750 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-500XU-1200A 13.8 250/500 1000 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-500XU-2000A@ 13.8 250/500 1000 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-750-5H@ AM-13.8-VR-750-5H-1200A 13.8 750 750 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-750-5H -2000A <ID 13.8 750 750 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-750U-5H-1200A 13.8 750 1000 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-750U-5H-2000A <ID 13.8 750 1000 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-750T AM-13.8-VR-750T-1200A@ 13.8 750 750 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-750T-2000A ® <ID 13.8 750 750 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-750TU-1200A@ 13.8 750 1000 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-750TU-2000A@ <ID 13.8 750 1000 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-1 000 AM-13.8-VR-1 000-1200A 13.8 1000 1000 1200 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-1000-2000A <ID 13.8 1000 1000 2000 29WR
AM-13.8-VR-1000-3000A 13.8 1000 1000 3000 29WR
AM-15-250/500 ® AM-15-VR-500-1200A @(!I 13.8 250/500 500 1200 18WR
AM-15-VR-500-2000A @(ID(!i 13.8 250/500 500 2000 18WR
<D Original Breaker Types are for general identification and vary slightly from the original air circuit breaker catalog numbers.
Replacement breakers are designed to interchange mechanically and electrically with the original breaker models in most cases.
Verify interchangeability with Cutler-Hammer if in doubt.
@ Replacement Vacuum Circuit Breaker catalog numbers that contain either a uu• or an "XU" designate increased interrupting,

an
ua
ls
. c
om
Price List
Page B Effective: 0 ctober 2000
VR-Series Medium Voltage
Vacuum Replacement
Circuit Breakers
Cutler-Hammer
For Allis-Chalmers Types AM250, MA, FB, and FC
Original VR-Series MVA
Breaker Vacuum Replacement Vacuum
Tvoe <D Breaker (6) kV ORIG NEW Amos Element
AM100 AM-100U-VR-1200A @@ 4.16 100 250 1200 18WR
AM-100U-VR-2000A @@@ 4.16 100 250 2000 18WR
AM150/250 AM-250-VR-1200A @ ® 4.16 150-250 250 1200 18WR
AM-250-VR-2000A @ ®@ 4.16 150-250 250 2000 18WR
AM-250U-VR-1200A @@ 4.16 250 350 1200 18WR
AM-250U-VR-2000A ®®@ 4.16 250 350 2000 18WR
MA-250 MA-250-VR-1200A@ 4.16 250 250 1200 20WR
MA-250-VR-2000A <ID 4.16 250 250 2000 20WR
MA-250U-VR-1200A <ID 4.16 350 350 1200 20WR
MA-250U-VR-2000A <ID 4.16 350 350 2000 20WR
MA-350 MA-350-VR-1200A <ID 4.16 350 350 1200 20WR
MA·350-VR-2000A <ID 4.16 350 350 2000 20WR
FB-500 FB-500-VR-1200A IJ) 7.2 500 500 1200 29WR
FB-500-VR-2000A IJ) 7.2 500 500 2000 29WR
FC-500 FC-500-VR-1200A IJ) 13.8 500 500 1200 29WR
FC-500-VR-2000A IJ) 13.8 500 500 2000 29WR
FC·500U-VR-1200A IJ) 13.8 500 750 1200 29WR
FC-500U-VR-1200A IJ) 13.8 500 750 2000 29WR
FC-750 FC-750-VR-1200A IJ) 13.8 750 750 1200 29WR
FC-750-VR-2000A IJ) 13.8 750 750 2000 29WR
FC-1000 FC-1 000-VR-1200A IJ) 13.8 1000 1000 1200 29WR
FC-1000-VR-2000A IJ) 13.8 1000 1000 2000 29WR
G) Original Breaker Types are for general identification and vary slightly from the original air circuit breaker catalog numbers.
Replacement breakers are designed to interchange mechanically and electrically with the original breaker models in most cases.
Verify interchangeability with Cutler-Hammer if in doubt.
(6) Replacement Vacuum Circuit Breaker catalog numbers that contain either a ·u· or an ·xu· designate increased interrupting,

an
ua
ls
. c
om
Cutler-Hammer
VR-Series Medium Voltage
Vacuum Replacement
Circuit Breakers
For Federal Pacific Electric Types DST and DST-2
Original VR-Series
Breaker Vacuu m Replacement
Effective: 0 ctobe r 2000
MVA
Tvoe G) Breaker<6l kV ORIG NEW Amos
DST-5-250 DST-5-VR-250-1200A ® 4.16 250 250 1200
DST -5-VR-250U-1200A ® 4.16 250 350 1200
DST-2-5-250 DST -2-5-VR-250-1200A ® 4.16 250 250 1200
DST-2-5-VR-250-2000A ® 4.16 250 250 2000
DST -2-5-VR-250U-1200A ® 4.16 250 350 1200
DST-2-5-VR-250U-2000A ® 4.16 250 350 2000
DST-2-5-350 DST -2-5-VR-350-1200A ® 4.16 350 350 1200
DST-2-5-VR-350-2000A ® 4.16 350 350 2000
DST-7.5-500 DST -7 .5-VR-500-1200A 7.2 500 500 1200
DST -7 .5-VR-500-2000A 7.2 500 500 2000
DST-2-7.5-500 DST-2-7.5-VR-500-1200A ® 7.2 500 500 1200
DST-2.7.5-VR-500-2000A ® 7.2 500 500 2000
DST-15-500 DST-15-VR-500-1200A 13.8 500 500 1200
DST-15-VR-500-2000A 13.8 500 500 2000
DST-15-VR-500U-1200A 13.8 500 750 1200
DST -15-VR-500U-2000A 13.8 500 750 2000
DST-15-750 DST-15-VR-750-1200A 13.8 750 750 1200
DST -15-VR-750-2000A 13.8 750 750 2000
DST-2-15-500-1200A DST-2-15-VR-500-1200A ® 13.8 500 500 1200
DST-2-15-VR-500-2000A ® 13.8 500 500 2000
DST -2-15-VR-500U-1200A ® 13.8 500 750 1200
DST -2-15-VR-500U-2000A ® 13.8 500 750 2000
DST-2-15-750 DST-2-15-VR-750-1200A ® 13.8 750 750 1200
DST-2-15-VR-750-2000A ® 13.8 750 750 2000
Vacuum
Element
20WR
20WR

an
ua
ls
. c
om
Price List
Page 10 Effective: October 2000
VR-Series Medium Voltage
Vacuum Replacement
Circuit Breakers
Cutler-Hammer
For ITE Types HV and HK
Original VR-Series MVA
Breaker Vacuum Replacement Vacuum
Type <D Breaker (£) kV ORIG NEW Amos Element
5HV-100-600A 5HV-VR-100U-600A ® 4.16 100 150 600 20WR
5HV -1 00-1200A 5HV-VR-100U-120QA® 4.16 100 150 1200 20WR
5HV -150/250 5HV-VR-250-1200A ® 4.16 150/250 250 1200 20WR
5HV-VR-250-2000A ® ® 4.16 150/250 250 2000 20WR
5HV-VR-250U-120QA® 4.16 150/250 350 1200 20WR
5HV-VR-250U-2000A ®® 4.16 150/250 350 2000 20WR
7.5HK-500 7.5HK-VR-500-1200A ® 7.2 500 500 1200 29WR
7.5HK-VR-500-2000A ® 7.2 500 500 2000 29WR
15HK-500 15HK-VR-500-1200A ® 13.8 500 500 1200 29WR
15HK-VR-500-2000A ® 13.8 500 500 2000 29WR
15HK-VR-500U-1200A ® 13.8 500 750 1200 29WR
15HK-VR-500U-2000A ® 13.8 500 750 2000 29WR
15HK-750 15HK-VR-750-1200A ® 13.8 750 750 1200 29WR
15HK-VR-750-2000A ® 13.8 750 750 2000 29WR
15HK-VR-750U-1200A ® 13.8 750 1000 1200 29WR
15HK-VR-750U-2000A ® 13.8 750 1000 2000 29WR
<D Original Breaker Types are for general identification and vary slightly from the original air circuit breaker catalog numbers.
Replacement breakers are designed to interchange mechanically and electrically with the original breaker models in most cases.
Verify interchangeability with Cutler-Hammer if in doubt.
(£) Replacement Vacuum Circuit Breaker catalog numbers that contain either a ·u• or an ·xun designate increased interrupting,